posizione

1

o L N SN N A WN

N N N N N N N N = em e e e e e e e
ﬁggg\lc\mhumuc\om\la\mhuwuc

protocollo
280284
280285
280289
280296
280297
280307
280312
280313
280314
280319
280320
280323
280324
280326
280329
280330
280338
280341
280343
280345
280346
280351
280353
280358
280359
280361
280363
280368
280371
280376
280384

data
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSI
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

280385
280386
280392
280397
280402
280405
280410
280412
280413
280414
280415
280417
280419
280420
280422
280424
280428
280430
280433
280434
280436
280437
280439
280441
280443
280446
280450
280451
280452
280453
280454
280457
280463
280464

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

280466
280467
280468
280469
280470
280471
280476
280482
280483
280485
280486
280491
280493
280497
280498
280499
280505
280507
280510
280513
280516
280517
280518
280521
280525
280526
280527
280527
280530
280531
280535
280536
280539
280543

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

280545
280546
280547
280548
280549
280550
280552
280553
280554
280555
280557
280560
280561
280564
280565
280566
280569
280571
280576
280577
280580
280581
280583
280584
280586
280589
280590
280592
280595
280597
280598
280599
280600
280601

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

280605
280606
280608
280612
280613
280614
280614
280616
280618
280620
280621
280622
280624
280625
280629
280633
280635
280636
280638
280639
280640
280642
280643
280645
280646
280647
280648
280649
280650
280651
280653
280654
280655
280657

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

280658
280659
280660
280670
280675
280676
280677
280678
280679
280681
280683
280685
280686
280687
280690
280696
280697
280700
280701
280702
280703
280709
280710
280715
280716
280717
280718
280721
280723

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



