posizione	protocollo	data	AMMESSI
1	280284	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
2	280285	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
3	280289	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
4	280296	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
5	280297	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
6	280307	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
7	280312	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
8	280313	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
9	280314	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
10	280319	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
11	280320	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
12	280323	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
13	280324	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
14	280326	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
15	280329	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
16	280330	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
17	280338	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
18	280341	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
19	280343	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
20	280345	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
21	280346	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
22	280351	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
23	280353	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
24	280358	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
25	280359	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
26	280361	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
27	280363	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
28	280368	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
29	280371	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
30	280376	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
31	280384	22/09/2025	AMMESSO

32	280385	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
33	280386	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
34	280392	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
35	280397	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
36	280402	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
37	280405	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
38	280410	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
39	280412	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
40	280413	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
41	280414	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
42	280415	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
43	280417	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
44	280419	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
45	280420	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
46	280422	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
47	280424	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
48	280428	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
49	280430	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
50	280433	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
51	280434	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
52	280436	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
53	280437	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
54	280439	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
55	280441	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
56	280443	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
57	280446	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
58	280450	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
59	280451	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
60	280452	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
61	280453	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
62	280454	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
63	280457	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
64	280463	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
65	280464	22/09/2025	AMMESSO

66	280466	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
67	280467	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
68	280468	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
69	280469	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
70	280470	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
71	280471	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
72	280476	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
73	280482	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
74	280483	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
75	280485	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
76	280486	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
77	280491	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
78	280493	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
79	280497	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
80	280498	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
81	280499	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
82	280505	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
83	280507	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
84	280510	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
85	280513	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
86	280516	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
87	280517	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
88	280518	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
89	280521	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
90	280525	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
91	280526	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
92	280527	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
93	280527	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
94	280530	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
95	280531	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
96	280535	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
97	280536	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
98	280539	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
99	280543	22/09/2025	AMMESSO

280545	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280546	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280547	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280548	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280549	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280550	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280552	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280553	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280554	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280555	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280557	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280560	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280561	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280564	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280565	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280566	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280569	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280571	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280576	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280577	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280580	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280581	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280583	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280584	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280586	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280589	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280590	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280592	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280595	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280597	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280598	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280599	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
280600	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
	280546 280547 280548 280549 280550 280552 280553 280554 280555 280557 280560 280561 280564 280565 280566 280566 280567 280577 280580 280577 280580 280581 280586 280589 280590 280592 280597 280598	280546 22/09/2025 280547 22/09/2025 280548 22/09/2025 280549 22/09/2025 280550 22/09/2025 280552 22/09/2025 280553 22/09/2025 280554 22/09/2025 280555 22/09/2025 280560 22/09/2025 280561 22/09/2025 280564 22/09/2025 280565 22/09/2025 280566 22/09/2025 280571 22/09/2025 280576 22/09/2025 280580 22/09/2025 280581 22/09/2025 280583 22/09/2025 280584 22/09/2025 280586 22/09/2025 280589 22/09/2025 280590 22/09/2025 280591 22/09/2025 280592 22/09/2025 280593 22/09/2025 280599 22/09/2025 280599 22/09/2025

134	280605	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
135	280606	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
136	280608	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
137	280612	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
138	280613	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
139	280614	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
140	280614	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
141	280616	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
142	280618	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
143	280620	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
144	280621	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
145	280622	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
146	280624	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
147	280625	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
148	280629	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
149	280633	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
150	280635	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
151	280636	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
152	280638	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
153	280639	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
154	280640	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
155	280642	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
156	280643	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
157	280645	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
158	280646	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
159	280647	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
160	280648	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
161	280649	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
162	280650	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
163	280651	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
164	280653	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
165	280654	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
166	280655	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
167	280657	22/09/2025	AMMESSO

168	280658	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
169	280659	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
170	280660	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
171	280670	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
172	280675	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
173	280676	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
174	280677	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
175	280678	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
176	280679	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
177	280681	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
178	280683	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
179	280685	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
180	280686	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
181	280687	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
182	280690	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
183	280696	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
184	280697	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
185	280700	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
186	280701	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
187	280702	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
188	280703	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
189	280709	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
190	280710	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
191	280715	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
192	280716	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
193	280717	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
194	280718	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
195	280721	22/09/2025	AMMESSO
196	280723	22/09/2025	AMMESSO